

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 37607 Version: 1 Name: Cond Use - MWU Well 31 - 4901 Tradewinds Pkwy

Type: Conditional Use Status: Approved

File created: 3/6/2015 In control: PLAN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 5/4/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Consideration of a conditional use to construct Madison Water Utility Well 31 and reservoir with

outdoor storage area at 4901 Tradewinds Parkway; Urban Design Dist. 1; 16th Ald. Dist.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Maps&Plans.pdf, 2. Staff Comments.pdf, 3. Comments.pdf, 4. Link UDC File 37553, 5. Approval

Letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/4/2015	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Approve	Pass

Title

Consideration of a conditional use to construct Madison Water Utility Well 31 and reservoir with outdoor storage area at 4901 Tradewinds Parkway; Urban Design Dist. 1; 16th Ald. Dist.